
 

 
26 November 2008 

 
 

The President 

The Stock Exchange of Thailand 
Bangkok 

 
 

Dear Sir, 

 
 

Re:  Public Holidays for the year 2009 

 

Berli Jucker Public Company Limited would like to inform the Public Holidays for the year 2009 as 
follows: 
 

1. Thursday  1 January New Year’s Day 

2. Monday  26 January Chinese New Year’s Day  

3. Monday    9 February  Makhabucha Day 

4. Monday  6 April  Chakri Day 

5. Monday  13 April Songkran Day 

6. Tuesday  14 April  Songkran Day 

7. Wednesday 15 April  Songkran Day 

8. Friday  1 May National Labour Day 

9. Tuesday  5 May  Coronation Day 

10. Friday  8 May Visakhabucha Day 

11. Tuesday  7 July  Asarnhabucha Day 

12. Wednesday  12 August  Her Majesty the Queen’s Birthday 

13. Friday  23 October Chulalongkom Memorial Day 

14. Monday 7 December In lieu of Saturday 5, His Majesty  the King’s Birthday 

15. Thursday 10 December Constitution Day 

16. Thursday 31 December New Year’s Eve   

 

Please be informed accordingly.   

 

 

Yours faithfully, 
Berli Jucker Public Company Limited 

 

 

 

 

Aswin Techajareonvikul     Thirasakdi Nathikanchanalab   

Director                              Director   
 

Berli Jucker Public Company Limited 
Berli Jucker House, 99 Soi Rubia 
Sukhumvit 42 Road, Phrakanong, Klongtoey 
Bangkok 10110, Thailand 
Tel: (66-2) 367-1111 0-2381-4520 
Fax: (66-2) 367-1000 0-2381-4545 
Registration Number 0107536000226 
www.berlijucker.co.th 

56789: ;5<6=>?@ ABC;ก<6= EFGก9H (IJGKL) 
<GCG6 ;5<6=>?@ ABC;ก<6=   99 M<A6N;5?A 
OLLPBQBIR7: 42 SQRTU6VWQLT ;QXC><T;XA 
ก6BT;:UY 10110 
W:6Z9U:= (66-2) 367-1111 0-2381-4520 
W:6PG6 (66-2)  367-1000 0-2381-4545 
:V;5?5AL;>Q:?@ 010753000226 
www.berlijucker.co.th 
 


